
‘24/25 Homewood Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule

Date Opponent Location 8th Grade 7th Grade

Mon., Nov. 4 Berry Home 5:45 4:30

Thurs., Nov. 7 Oak Mtn. Away 4:30 5:45

Tues., Nov. 12 Bragg Home — 4:30

Thurs., Nov. 14 Clay Away 4:30 5:45

Mon., Nov. 18 Hewitt Home 5:45 4:30

Thurs., Nov. 21 Liberty Park Away 4:30 5:45

Tues., Dec. 3 Bumpus Home 5:45 4:30

Thurs., Dec 5 Mtn. Brook Away 4:30 5:45

Mon., Dec 9 Bragg Away — 4:30

Thurs., Dec 12 Clay Home 4:30 5:45

Mon., Dec 16 Thompson Away 5:45 4:30

Tues., Jan 7 Mtn. Brook Home 5:45 4:30

Thurs., Jan 9 Pizitz Home 4:30 5:45

Mon., Jan 13 Hewitt Away 5:45 4:30

Thurs., Jan 16 Liberty Park Home 4:30 —

Jan.21-24th Metro
Tournament

7th- Hewitt
8th- Thompson

TBD TBD

Coaches
8th Grade Head Coach- Daniel Hudson
7th Grade Head Coach- Sally Young
7th/8th Grade Assistant Coach- Katie Henricks 12/17/24


